5 Dorfermeisterschaft 2024
Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste
09.01.2024 - 19.01.2024

Einzelwettkampf - Sport aufgelegt

Rang Teilnehmer

Halter Martin
Weder Christof
Niiesch Daniel
Flutsch Paul

Speck Emil

Hasler Fredy
Niiesch Walter
Baumgartner Bernadette
Rass Bruno

Wiist Herbert
Hollenstein Christina
Niiesch llja
Wittwer Werner
Viveros Andreas
Wild Andreas
Wittwer Stefanie
Senn Maria
Schmid Peter
Zimmer Florian
Benz Guido
Haltiner Daniel
Streule Bruno
Streule René
Gachter Hermann
Mettler Paul

Weder Heinz

Rass Sepp
Baumgartner Remo
Marquart Kurt
Rass Emil

Heeb Peter

Heeb Pirmin

Frei Erna
Baumgartner Patrick
Hutter Anita

Heeb Martin
Neuherz Hans
Berger Ursula
Wiist Eugen
Tschiimperlin Zeno
Hasler Fredi
Steiger Astrid
Baumgartner Kurt
Schmitter Hans
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1952 SV
1972 S
1968 S
1950 SV
1954 SV
1942 SV
1941 SV
1961V
1956 V
1962 V
1964 V
1999 E
1961V
1967 S
1962 V
1968 S
1954 SV
1951 SV
1992 E
1945 SV
1973 S
1959 V
1957 V
1943 SV
1948 SV
1956 V
1966 S
1957V
1954 SV
1955V
1957V
1937 SV
1960 V
1961V
1959 vV
1954 SV
1944 SV
1973 S
1968 S
1939 SV
1942 SV
1950 SV
1955V
1942 SV

Verein

Morx und Knell

Die Kuchentieger

Drei Generationen
Balgacher Schalmeien
LG Appenzell

Oldies Montlingen

Drei Generationen

SGO Oho

Ré&ss Unterlagsboden AG
MCA

Frauenriege Eichenwies
Drei Generationen
Balgacher Schalmeien
Hopp Widnau

LG Appenzell
Balgacher Schalmeien
Frauenriege Eichenwies
Morx und Knell

Stieger Scharferei AG
Balgacher Schalmeien
LGR Ruthi

SGO Oho

LG Appenzell

STVOE Mannerriege
Balgacher Schalmeien
LGR Riithi

LG Appenzell

Bommeli Il

Morx und Knell

Réass Unterlagsboden AG
LGR Riithi

LGR Riithi

Die lustigen Weiber

Die Kichentieger

Die lustigen Weiber
LGR Rdthi

Oldies Montlingen

Die lustigen Weiber
Huus Feldhof Oberriet
Oldies Montlingen

TSV Montlingen Ménner
Frauenriege Eichenwies
Balgacher Schalmeien
Balgacher Schalmeien
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Punkte
1429
1427
1425
1418
1417
1414
1413
1413
1412
1412
1412
1412
1411
1410
1406
1404
1403
1402
1402
1401
1400
1397
1395
1385
1384
1383
1383
1371
1365
1364
1362
1349
1347
1344
1337
1333
1329
1317
1309
1300
1297
1187
1186
1129
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